Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jafar Ramini - (1174595) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.38
2:41.85
2:43.13
2:44.15
2:59.44
3:00.96
3:02.87
3:03.10
3:03.87
3:03.95
3:09.32
3:17.33
3:22.84

3:26.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.85
2:31.38
2:43.13
2:44.15
3:03.10
2:59.44
3:00.96
3:03.95

3:09.32
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Date

16/12/17
29/09/18
23/09/17
18/12/16
14/02/16
20/12/15
21/12/14
01/10/16
15/02/15
21/11/15
03/10/15
04/10/14
29/06/14
27/04/14

Date

29/09/18
16/12/17
23/09/17
18/12/16
01/10/16
14/02/16
20/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
WSC Club Championships 2018

Wandsworth Club Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014

Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation

Meet

WSC Club Championships 2018

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Wandsworth Club Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Venue
Hillingdon
Dulwich
Dulwich
Uxbridge
Guildford
Uxbridge
Hillingdon
Epsom
Guildford
Surrey
Epsom
Epsom
Tooting

London

Venue

Dulwich
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Dulwich
Uxbridge
Epsom
Guildford
Uxbridge
Surrey

Epsom
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Club Swam Under
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Level

Level

2
4
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3:03.87 279 F 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
3:02.87 283 F 2111214 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Wandsworth 2
3:17.33 225 F 04/10/14 Wandworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
3:22.84 207 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting Wandsworth 4
3:26.04 198 F 27/04/14 Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation London Wandsworth 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



